e

£ AR e D e

e T st

adprtadsn?

Lo

>

CITY COUNCIL. MEETING
APRIL 2, 1986

~

3

CLAIMS C(C-21 (a) Claims were approved in the amount of $1,438,005.33.




SUBJECT:

CITY MANAGER
FINANCE DIRECTIR

COUNCIL REPORT
Ppril 2, 1966

Certification of claims and authorization to issue checks. Attached is the register
of claims to be approved at the regular meeting of the City Council on April 2, 1986.

DESCRIPTION

General

General Inventory

Stores Inventory

Equiprent

Electric Utility

Utflity Qutlay Reserve
Electric Inventory

Sever Utility

Sewer Utility-Capital Qutlay>
Waste Water Capital Reserve
Sewer Inventory

Water Utility

Water Utility Capital Qutlay
Water |

Federal Econ Dev Act Grant 3
Library

Library Capital Qutlay
Office Equip Maintenance Pool
Enployee Benefits

PL & PD Insurance

Workers Carpensation

Gas Tax - 2107

Gas Tax - 2106 -

Neferred Carpensation Fund
Bond Interest & Redenption
Wildermess Area Grant Fund
1976 State Park Bond Fund
1980 State Park Bond Fund
HD Entitlarent Grant

HUD - 1985/86

Industrial Way & B'Man Develop
Industrial Way & B'man Rd. #2

N

(o)

S ™

CLAIMS GAIMS
1378 3720786
»05.21 85,948.01
,668.50 109,684.09
+»19.09 931.09
»941.02 2i,281.68
»196.91 595,691.14
,103.48 00
724.20 1,331.49
+306.79 27,573.90
316.86 .00
.00 .00

.00 .00
+005.82 8,8%3.27
289.30 604.93
245.07 1,786.94
.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00
,759.58 .00
.0 .00
+»350.00 69,962.38
+975.84 .00
822.56 1,487.49
.00 8,103.73

.00 30

.00 43,662.06

.00 .00

.00 .00

.00 .00
75.01 636.73
.00 .00

.0 .00

.00 .00

PAYROLL
3P

3
o

©
EBe

-
85

P
e

®
83

88
sBhxBBEBEREBBEBBBBRRBEESBREYBEN

INTER

~
F-3
ey

888338338388838388888888!

g

z

.

o5
5BRBBBBREBRRREEE

& s
8 BB

gk



e N R oY T ik At &

p FUND  DESCRIPTION CLAIMS CLAIMS PAYROLL INTER TOTAL
; 3720/ 39786 AND DISBURSEMENTS
TRANSFER

48 Turmer/Cluff Assess Dist #1 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

49 UDID Improvements 11.00 .00 235.00 11.00 235,00

50 Land & Water Conservation Grt .00 .00 .00 .00 00

51 C-Cap Grent Project 107.07- .00 1,364.04 .00 1,256.97

72 Subdivision Reserves Fund .00 - 487.75 . 00 427.75

75 Subdivisions .95 .72 4,782.89 .00 4,811.5

1220  Comunity Center 369.92 1,235.66 660.40 615.04 1,650.94

120.1 Hutchins Street Square Capital 1,581.70 .00 .00 .00 1,581.70

121 Capital Qutlay Reserve 249.09 63.00 330.61 .00 642.70

122 Utility Outlay Reserve .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

123 Master Drainage Program Funds 868.97 .00 .00 .00 868.97

124 Transportation Development Act 6.36 39.52 1,149.36 .00 1,195.24

125 Dial-A-Ride 6,999.10 .00 .00 .00 6,999.10

126 Federal Urban D" .00 .00 107.80 .00 107.80

127 State Transit Assistance-Road .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

128 Local Trans-Pedestrain/bike .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

133 Erglish Oaks Camon Fund .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

134 Hotel & Motel Tax .00 795.00 .00 .00 795.00

135  Library Construction Fund .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

140  Reserve - Cost of Labor & Mtls 101.00 131.36 12,704.30 .00 12,93.6"

148 Federal Revenue Sharing 1,296.91 139.79 1,117.52 .00 2,554.22

FINAL TOTALS :
TOTAL 191,443.17 980,498.72 328,667.69 62,604.25 1,438,005.33
1 certify to the best of my knowledge that each claim prepared from the register 1isted above is accurate
in , and the register is Tisted accurately by fund.
3 R My @&/M/

Wﬂw{i:eﬂc R 4 { « f
: Mayor




B T

S iy e sgbn

INTERFUND TRANSFER

SUMMARY

City Utility Bills $17, 845. 96
Petty Cash Reimbursement 1,096.24

GO Bond Service Fund 43,662, 05‘

$62, 604,25

i RGN denfeise sttt i At Wt

B R



